
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Baylor 301  294       595  +19 
2  2   Texas Tech 305  311       616  +40 
4  3   Tulsa 325  302       627  +51 
3  4   Kansas State 321  317       638  +62 
5  5   North Texas 327  318       645  +69 
6  6   SMU 336  310       646  +70 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Diane Baillieux  Baylor  72  72       144  E   
T2 2   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  74  71       145  +1   
T4 3   Elodie Chapelet  Baylor  75  72       147  +3   
6 4   Reid Isaac  Kansas State  76  74       150  +6   

T9 T5   Faith Summers *  SMU  79  72       151  +7   
T2 T5   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  74  77       151  +7   
T16 T7   Cecilie Nielsen *  Texas Tech  81  72       153  +9   
T4 T7   Erica Chiang  Baylor  75  78       153  +9   
T9 T7   Lorena Tseng  Tulsa  79  74       153  +9   
T18 10   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  82  72       154  +10   
T16 T11   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  81  76       157  +13   
T32 T11   Sammy Liu  Tulsa  86  71       157  +13   
T18 T13   Marija Jucmane *  North Texas  82  76       158  +14   
T9 T13   Audrey Tan  North Texas  79  79       158  +14   
T7 T13   Haley Greb  Tulsa  78  80       158  +14   
T18 16   Lauren Cox  North Texas  82  77       159  +15   
T18 17   Megan Daleo  SMU  82  78       160  +16   
T23 T18   Niamh McSherry  Kansas State  83  78       161  +17   
T7 T18   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  78  83       161  +17   
T9 T18   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  79  82       161  +17   
T25 T18   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  84  77       161  +17   
T9 T22   Hannah Karg  Baylor  79  83       162  +18   
T32 T22   Briony Bayles *  Kansas State  86  76       162  +18   
T25 T22   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  84  78       162  +18   
T9 T25   Heather Fortushniak  Kansas State  79  84       163  +19   
15 T25   Fiona Liddell *  Baylor  80  83       163  +19   

T23 27   Chloe Weir  Kansas State  83  81       164  +20   
T38 28   Serena Shah  SMU  90  75       165  +21   
T25 T29   Haley Vargas *  Kansas State  84  83       167  +23   
T32 T29   Sophie DiGesualdo  SMU  86  81       167  +23   
T36 T31   Louisa Brunt  Texas Tech  87  81       168  +24   
T36 T31   Lauren Chappell  SMU  87  81       168  +24   
T18 T31   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  82  86       168  +24   
T25 T31   Alex Christeson  Tulsa  84  84       168  +24   
T29 T35   Katie Finley  North Texas  85  84       169  +25   
T29 T35   Anika Veintemilla *  Baylor  85  84       169  +25   
T29 37   Katie James *  SMU  85  85       170  +26   
T32 T38   Ana Carola Ramirez *  SMU  86  88       174  +30   
T38 T38   Darby Deans  Kansas State  90  84       174  +30   
40 40   Jordan Shackelford *  Baylor  94  85       179  +35   
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Baylor +19 301 294 595

1 Diane Baillieux E 72 72 144
3 Elodie Chapelet +3 75 72 147

T7 Erica Chiang +9 75 78 153
10 Gurleen Kaur +10 82 72 154

T22 Hannah Karg +18 79 83 162

2 Texas Tech +40 305 311 616

2 Linyu (Anna) Dong +1 74 71 145
T5 Gala Dumez +7 74 77 151

T18 Sofia Garcia +17 79 82 161
T18 Amy Taylor +17 78 83 161
T31 Louisa Brunt +24 87 81 168

3 Tulsa +51 325 302 627

T7 Lorena Tseng +9 79 74 153
T11 Sammy Liu +13 86 71 157
T13 Haley Greb +14 78 80 158
T18 Lilly Thomas +17 84 77 161
T31 Alex Christeson +24 84 84 168

4 Kansas State +62 321 317 638

4 Reid Isaac +6 76 74 150
T18 Niamh McSherry +17 83 78 161
T25 Heather Fortushniak +19 79 84 163

27 Chloe Weir +20 83 81 164
T38 Darby Deans +30 90 84 174

5 North Texas +69 327 318 645

T13 Audrey Tan +14 79 79 158
16 Lauren Cox +15 82 77 159

T22 Patricia Sinolungan +18 84 78 162
T31 Emilie Ricaud +24 82 86 168
T35 Katie Finley +25 85 84 169

6 SMU +70 336 310 646

T11 Kennedy Pedigo +13 81 76 157
17 Megan Daleo +16 82 78 160
28 Serena Shah +21 90 75 165

T29 Sophie DiGesualdo +23 86 81 167
T31 Lauren Chappell +24 87 81 168

Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Faith Summers (SMU) 79 72 151

T7 Cecilie Nielsen (Texas Tech) 81 72 153

T13 Marija Jucmane (North Texas) 82 76 158

T22 Briony Bayles (Kansas State) 86 76 162

T25 Fiona Liddell (Baylor) 80 83 163

T29 Haley Vargas (Kansas State) 84 83 167

T35 Anika Veintemilla (Baylor) 85 84 169

37 Katie James (SMU) 85 85 170

T38 Ana Carola Ramirez (SMU) 86 88 174

40 Jordan Shackelford (Baylor) 94 85 179

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2020, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
L. Dong Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
R. Isaac K-State 3.00 E 
A. Christeson Tulsa 3.13 +1 
F. Summers SMU 3.25 +2 
L. Cox N. Texas 3.25 +2 
D. Baillieux Baylor 3.25 +2 
S. Shah SMU 3.25 +2 
E. Chapelet Baylor 3.25 +2 
A. Veintemilla Baylor 3.25 +2 
M. Daleo SMU 3.38 +3 
M. Jucmane N. Texas 3.38 +3 
C. Weir K-State 3.38 +3 
L. Tseng Tulsa 3.38 +3 
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 3.38 +3 
L. Brunt Texas Tech 3.38 +3 
L. Thomas Tulsa 3.38 +3 
H. Greb Tulsa 3.38 +3 
H. Karg Baylor 3.50 +4 
G. Dumez Texas Tech 3.50 +4 
K. Pedigo SMU 3.50 +4 
A. Taylor Texas Tech 3.50 +4 
G. Kaur Baylor 3.50 +4 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Chapelet Baylor 4.10 +2 
L. Dong Texas Tech 4.15 +3 
D. Baillieux Baylor 4.15 +3 
F. Summers SMU 4.20 +4 
G. Dumez Texas Tech 4.20 +4 
G. Kaur Baylor 4.25 +5 
E. Chiang Baylor 4.25 +5 
A. Tan N. Texas 4.30 +6 
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 4.30 +6 
S. Liu Tulsa 4.30 +6 
F. Liddell Baylor 4.30 +6 
L. Chappell SMU 4.30 +6 
L. Tseng Tulsa 4.35 +7 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 4.40 +8 
B. Bayles K-State 4.40 +8 
M. Jucmane N. Texas 4.40 +8 
M. Daleo SMU 4.40 +8 
K. Pedigo SMU 4.40 +8 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4.40 +8 
H. Vargas K-State 4.40 +8 
H. Greb Tulsa 4.45 +9 
R. Isaac K-State 4.45 +9 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Baillieux Baylor 4.38 -5 
R. Isaac K-State 4.63 -3 
L. Dong Texas Tech 4.88 -1 
E. Chiang Baylor 4.88 -1 
L. Tseng Tulsa 4.88 -1 
E. Chapelet Baylor 4.88 -1 
G. Dumez Texas Tech 4.88 -1 
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 5.00 E 
G. Kaur Baylor 5.13 +1 
H. Fortushniak K-State 5.13 +1 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 5.13 +1 
S. Liu Tulsa 5.13 +1 
K. Pedigo SMU 5.13 +1 
S. DiGesualdo SMU 5.13 +1 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 5.13 +1 
F. Summers SMU 5.13 +1 
C. Weir K-State 5.13 +1 
S. Shah SMU 5.25 +2 
H. Karg Baylor 5.25 +2 
L. Thomas Tulsa 5.25 +2 
H. Greb Tulsa 5.25 +2 
N. McSherry K-State 5.25 +2 

Eagles 
D. Baillieux Baylor 1
L. Tseng Tulsa 1
E. Chapelet Baylor 1
H. Vargas K-State 1

Birdies 
F. Summers SMU 7
D. Baillieux Baylor 6
H. Greb Tulsa 5
G. Dumez Texas Tech 5
H. Fortushniak K-State 4
E. Chiang Baylor 4
S. DiGesualdo SMU 4
G. Kaur Baylor 4
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 4
L. Dong Texas Tech 4
L. Cox N. Texas 4
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4
R. Isaac K-State 3
B. Bayles K-State 3
M. Daleo SMU 3
A. Christeson Tulsa 3
H. Karg Baylor 3
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 3
L. Tseng Tulsa 3
K. James SMU 3
S. Shah SMU 3
S. Liu Tulsa 3

Pars 
E. Chapelet Baylor 28
L. Dong Texas Tech 27
R. Isaac K-State 24
E. Chiang Baylor 23
M. Jucmane N. Texas 22
G. Kaur Baylor 22
K. Pedigo SMU 22
D. Baillieux Baylor 22
G. Dumez Texas Tech 21
S. Garcia Texas Tech 21
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 20
F. Liddell Baylor 20
S. Liu Tulsa 20
C. Weir K-State 19
S. Shah SMU 19
A. Tan N. Texas 19
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 18
L. Tseng Tulsa 18
A. Taylor Texas Tech 18
A. Veintemilla Baylor 18
L. Brunt Texas Tech 18
H. Greb Tulsa 18
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